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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8BW-ANU----; Application by NNC for the Anuriqjuak Nukkiksautiit Project
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jul 24, 2023 at 10:13 AM
To: "Wilson, Christine" <Christine.Wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC)" <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>,
"Pinto,Melissa (ECCC)" <melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>, eva.walker@ec.gc.ca, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Parties are requested to confirm by August 7, 2023, whether or not the attached response and submissions address parties comments.

Regards,

Richard

On Mon, May 8, 2023 at 3:26 PM Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]

3 attachments

230719 8BW-ANU---- Spill Prevention & Response Pla V1.1-IMLE.pdf
3379K

230720 8BW-ANU---- Project Construction EPP V0.0-IMLE.pdf
3993K

230623 8BW-ANU---- New Application Applicant Response to Comments-IMLE.pdf
422K
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